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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND SENIOR SERVICES
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SPRINGFIELD

SA Tuttle Ruth All Springfield 
Buildings

149 Park Central Square Suite 
429

Springfield, MO 65806 ruth.tuttle@health.mo.gov 417‐895‐6468

SA Whitson Nedra Kate All Springfield 
Buildings

149 Park Central Square Springfield, MO katie.whitson@health.mo.gov 417‐895‐6291

SA Kolb Kevin Statewide 920 Wildwood Jefferson, City, MO kevin.kolb@health.mo.gov 573‐751‐6036

SA Havens Randall Landers Building 
Only

149 Park Central Sq Springfield, MO randy.havens@health.mo.gov 417‐895‐6967

SA Hibi Robin All Springfield 
Buildings

149 Park Central Square Suite 
244

Springfield, MO 65806 robin.hibi@health.mo.gov 417‐895‐7728

SA Wood Nicole All Springfield 
Buildings

505‐B Walnut Springfield, MO 65806 nicole.wood@health.mo.gov 417‐895‐7305

POC Adey Richard Landers Building 
Only

149 Park Central Sq Springfield, MO richard.adey@health.mo.gov 417‐895‐6900

AA Haley Carrie Statewide 912 Wildwood, PO Box 570 Jefferson City, MO carrie.haley@health.mo.gov 573‐751‐6059
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY
AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY
POC = POINT OF CONTACT


